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Type

Euro II

LH Side Mounted

80dB(A)

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

EC12 SERIESEC12 SERIESEC12 SERIESEC12 SERIES 124210003System No.:

ERF

Horizontal
RHD
Left

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

2.
21850218502185021850
1232979

24340243402434024340
1260389
4051459

N A.N A.N A.N A.

1275763

24630246302463024630
126398

2. Alternative.
80921809218092180921
1629499

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

24233242332423324233
1280423

2° Engine

1.
24813248132481324813
1241989


